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NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of JUNIOR AUDITOR (BS-11) IN THE LAHORE
HIGH COURT, LAHORE .

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/10176526

2/10209123

3/10206218

4/10186699

5/10108183

6/10054353

7/10157446

8/10076981

9/10152866

Note:-

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HAFIZ SYED IBRAHIM
SYED SHAFQAT ALI

JAVED IQBAL
GHULAM NABI

MUHAMMAD KHURRAM ZAHID
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

SAMAD ULLAH
ABDUL SHAKOOR ANSARI

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

WASEEM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD HANIF

ABDUR REHMAN
NASIR MEHMOOD

MUNEEB AHMED
SHAHBAZ AHMED

ASAD NASEEM
NASEEM SARWAR BHATTI

DOMICILE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

MULTAN

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

Three (03) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of
suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

29-11-2018
04-P-2018

Page1lof1



