

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **JUNIOR AUDITOR (BS-11) IN THE LAHORE HIGH COURT, LAHORE**

MERIT/APP	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/10176526	HAFIZ SYED IBRAHIM SYED SHAFQAT ALI	LAHORE
2/10209123	JAVED IQBAL GHULAM NABI	SARGODHA
3/10206218	MUHAMMAD KHURRAM ZAHID MUHAMMAD BOOTA	GUJRANWALA
4/10186699	SAMAD ULLAH ABDUL SHAKOOR ANSARI	MULTAN
5/10108183	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD SULEMAN	PAKPATTAN
6/10054353	WASEEM AKRAM MUHAMMAD HANIF	LAHORE
7/10157446	ABDUR REHMAN NASIR MEHMOOD	JHANG
8/10076981	MUNEEB AHMED SHAHBAZ AHMED	LAHORE
9/10152866	ASAD NASEEM NASEEM SARWAR BHATTI	LAHORE
Note:-	Three (03) posts remained vacant de	ue to non-availability of

MIRZA NASER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 29-11-2018 CASE NO. 04-P-2018

suitable candidates.